AMC SKOT MAG MEETING

3 October 2000


	Tanya Campbell
	Commander

TACOM-RI

ATTN:  AMSTA-LC-CTPM

Rock Island, IL  61299-7630
	D793-1795

C(309)782-
	F793-2722

C(309)782-
	campbellt@ria.army.mil

	Fritz Crytzer
	HQDA, ODCSLOG

ATTN:  DALO-SMP

500 Army Pentagon

Washington, D.C.  20310-0500
	D225-7473

C(703)695
	F227-9674

C(703)697-
	crytzid@hqda.army.mil

	CW2 Bill Deringer

A
	Commander

HQ 555 Engineer Group

ATTN:  PBO

Fort Lewis, WA  98433-5000
	D357-8115

C(253)967
	C(253)967-0106
	555pbo@lewis.army.mil

	Boyd Dial
	Commander

TACOM-Warren

ATTN:  AMSTA-LC-CJSB/CIP-TM TOOLS

Warren, MI  48397-5000
	D786-7210

C(810)574-
	D786-6204

C(810)574-
	dialb@tacom.army.mil

	Christopher Dobbs
	Commander

U.S. Army Soldier System Command

ATTN:  AMSSB-RIM-F(N)

Natick, MA  01760-5052
	D256-6268

C(508)233-
	F256-4100

C(508)233-
	christopher.dobbs@natick.army.mil

	Byron Gaskins

A
	Commander

TACOM-RI

ATTN:  AMSTA-LC-CTPM

Rock Island, IL  61299-7630
	D793-1123

C(309)782-
	F793-2722

C(309)782-
	gaskinsb@ria.army.mil

	       Donita Grell

                  A
	Commander

TACOM-RI

ATTN:  AMSTA-LC-CTTS

Rock Island, IL  61299-7630
	D793-7741

C(309)782-
	F793-1059

C(309)782-
	grelld@ria.army.mil

	         Doug Heritage
	Commander

TACOM-RI

ATTN:  AMSTA-LC-CTTS

Rock Island, IL  61299-7630
	D793-1709

C(309)782-
	F793-5910

C(309)782-
	heritaged@ria.army.mil

	Eddie Huffman
	Commander

U.S. Army Forces Command

ATTN:  AFLG-LSM

Fort McPherson, GA  30330
	D367-6755
	D367-7241
	huffmaed@forscom.army.mil

	CW4 Roy D. Johnson
	Commander

710th MSB

Fort Drum, NY  13602
	D341-6064

or 5950

C(315)772-
	
	rjohnson@imcnet.net
or

roy.johnson@drum.army.mil

	Steve Marriott

A
	Commander

TACOM-ARDEC

ATTN:  AMSTA-AR-WEP (R)

Rock Island, IL  61299-7300
	D793-6864

C(309)782-
	F793-8233

C(309)782-
	marriotts@ria.army.mil

	Dave McDaniel

A
	Commander

Aviation Missile Command

ATTN:  AMSAM-MMC-LC-SB

Redstone Arsenal, AL  35898-5000
	D746-5453

C(256)876-
	F645-0192

C(256)955-
	joseph.mcdaniel@redstone.army.mil

	MSG Dale Mixon

A
	Commandant

U.S. Army Ordnance Missile Munition 

    Center and School

ATTN:  ATSK-TX

Redstone Arsenal, AL  35897-6600
	D788-6887

C(256)842-
	F746-7370

C(256)876-
	mixon-dw@redstone.army.mil

	SFC David Nall
	Commander

USAAVNC

ATTN:  ATZQ-CDM-G

Fort Rucker, AL  36362-5000
	D558-9304

C(334)255-
	F558-9191

C(334)255-
	nalld@rucker.army.mil

	Susan Newsome
	Commander

Rock Island Arsenal

ATTN:  SMARI-ICY

Rock Island, IL  61299-5000
	D793-5651

C(309)782-
	F793-1674

C(309)782-
	newsomes@ria.army.mil

	Gary Noland

A
	Commander

TACOM-Warren

ATTN:  AMSTA-LC-CJS

Warren, MI  48397-5000
	D786-6639

C(810)574-
	F786-6204

or 7788
	nolandg@tacom.army.mil

	Faye O’Keefe

A
	Commander

U.S. Army Materiel Command

ATTN:  AMCLG-LL

5001 Eisenhower Avenue

Alexandria, VA  22333-0001
	D767-9053

C(703)617-
	F767-1872

C(703)617-
	fokeefe@hqamc.army.mil

	MAJ Chris Oliver
	Commander

U.S. Army Training and Doctrine Command

ATTN:  ATCD-SL

Fort Monroe, VA  23651-5194
	D680-2295
	F680-2520
	oliverc@monroe.army.mil

	Bob Riedl
	Commander

TACOM-ARDEC

ATTN:  AMSTA-AR-EST

Rock Island, IL  61299-7630
	D793-6694

C(309)782-
	F793-4339

C(309)782-
	riedlr@ria.army.mil

	Denise Rominger
	Defense Logistics Agency

Defense Distribution Center

ATTN:  DDC-TO, Directorate of Distribution

Building 81, HQS

New Cumberland, PA  17070
	D977-8988

C(717)770-
	F977-5182

C(717)770-
	drominger@ddc.dla.mil

	Wayne Schaaf

A
	Commander

TACOM-RI

ATTN:  AMSTA-LC-CT

Rock Island, IL  61299-7630
	D793-5107

C(309)782-
	F793-2302

C(309)782-
	schaafw@ria.army.mil

	Alan Schlie

A
	Commander

USA MANSCEN

ATTN:  ATZT-CDE-O

320 Engineer Loop, Suite 141

Fort Leonard Wood, MO  65473-6620
	D676-6191

C(573)563-
	F676-5056

C(573)563-
	schliea@wood.army.mil

	Al Scoville
	Commander

U.S. Army Communications-Electronics Cmd

ATTN:  AMSEL-LC-LEO-S-SF

Ft. Monmouth, NJ  07703-5000
	D992-3923

C(732)532-
	F987-6423

C(732)532-
	alvin.scoville@mail1.monmouth.army.mil

	Clarke Shibata
	Commander

Aviation Missile Command

Sparkman Center, AMSAM-MMC-VS-AM

Redstone Arsenal, AL  35898-5000
	D897-1438

C(256)313-
	F897-1556

C(256)313-
	shibata-cj@redstone.army.mil

	    CPT Charles Stein
	Commander, USACASCOM

Director of Combat Development – Ordnance

ATTN:  ATCL-OG (CPT STEIN)

3901 A Avenue, Suite 250

Fort Lee, VA  23801-1809
	D687-0497

C(804)734-
	F687-2885

C(804)734-
	steinc@lee.army.mil

	CPT Jeff Sublett
	Commander

U.S. Army Training and Doctrine Command

ATTN:  ATCD-SL

Fort Monroe, VA  23651-5194
	D680-3155

C(757)727-
	F680-2520

C(757)727-
	sublettjj@monroe.army.mil

	SFC Crystal Taylor

A
	Commander

U.S. AMC Logistics Support Activity

ATTN:  AMXLS-MB

Bldg. 5308

Redstone Arsenal, AL  35898
	D897-2449

C(256)313-
	F897-2827

C(256)313-
	crystal.taylor@logsa.army.mil

	CW5 Larry Van Cleve

A
	Office Chief of Ordnance

ATTN:  ASTL-O-PW

Aberdeen Proving Ground, MD  21005
	D298-5400

C(410)278-
	
	lvancleve@ocs1.apg.army.mil

	Ike Wilder
	Commander

AMC Logistics Support Activity

ATTN:  AMXLS-MB

Building 5308

Redstone Arsenal, AL  35898
	D897-2428

C(256)313-
	F897-2827

C(256)313-
	iwilder@logsa.army.mil

	Yuvonne Yowell

A
	Commander

TACOM-RI

ATTN:  AMSTA-LC-CTPM

Rock Island, IL  61299-7630
	D793-2944

C(309)782-
	F793-2722

C(309)782-
	yowelly@ria.army.mil

	Rickey Burleson

A
	Commander

U.S. Army Soldier and Biological Chemical 

   Command

ATTN:  AMSSB-RIM-F(N)

Natick, MA  01760-5052
	D256-6085

C(508)233-
	F256-4393
	rickey.burleson@natick.army.mil

	Mike Carney

A
	Commander

TACOM-Warren

ATTN:  AMSTA-LC-CJS

Warren, MI  48397-5000
	D786-7491

C(810)574-
	F786-6204
	carneym@tacom.army.mil

	Gerald Dykes
	TACOM-RI

ATTN:  AMSTA-LC-CFPF

Rock Island, IL  61299-7630
	D793-1514

C(309)782-
	
	dykesg@ria.army.mil

	Roy Greene

A
	USAMMA

ATTN:  MRMC-MMM-P

Fort Detrick, MD
	D343-4373

C(301)619-
	F343-7187
	roy.greene@amedd.army.mil

	CPT Patrick Griffin
	Commander

National Guard Bureau

ATTN:  RRL-E

NGB Readiness Center

Arlington, VA  22034
	D327-9463

C(703)607-

9463
	F327-7488
	patrick.griffin@ngb.army.mil

	Josef Harrington

A
	Commander

TACOM-Warren

ATTN:  AMSTA-LC-CJS

Warren, MI  48397-5000
	
	
	harringj@tacom.army.mil

	Gary Henry
	Commander

Aviation Missile Command

ATTN:  AMSAM-MMC-LC-SB

Redstone Arsenal, AL  35898-5000
	D788-0401
	
	henry-gl@redstone.army.mil

	Vencile Jackson

A
	FORSCOM Materiel Management Center

ATTN:  AFLG-FMMC-E

Fort McPherson, GA
	D367-7633

C(404)464-
	F367-7636
	jacksonv@forscom.army.mil

	Ted Rukki
	Commander

Communications – Electronics Command

ATTN:  AMSEL-LC-LEO-E-EQ

Fort Monmouth, NJ  07703-5000
	D992-3499

C(732)532-
	F987-6423
	rukki@mail1.monmouth.army.mil

	Diane Swinford

A
	TACOM-RI

ATTN:  AMSTA-LC-CTTS

Rock Island, IL 61299-7630
	D793-6969

C(309)782-
	F793-1059
	swinfordd@ria.army.mil

	Barb Wallis
	Commander

U.S. Army Training and Doctrine Command

ATTN:  ATBO-HS

5 Northgate Road, Suite A204

Fort Monroe, VA  23651-1048
	D680-5163

C(757)728-
	F687-5411
	wallisb@monroe.army.mil

	Dianna Woody

A
	HQ, USAREUR & 7A (ODCSLOG)

Unit 29351

APO AE 09014
	370-8496/7255

8055/7459
	370-6299/6249
	woodydl@hq.hqusareur.army.mil

	SGM Bob Furia

A
	Commandant

USAOMMCS

ATTN:  ATSK-CMT-T

Redstone Arsenal, AL  35897
	D788-9770

C256-842
	F788-9785
	robert.furia@redstone.army.mil

	Lee Harding

A
	GSA/FSS/HAC-GFET

1500 E. Bannistor Rd., Bldg. #6

Kansas City, MO  64131
	D465-7169

C816-926-
	F816-926-1371
	lee.harding@gsa.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	








